
TWP 156 RNG 38

6

7

18

19

30

31

1234
56

7
8

9
10 11 12

1314
15161718

19 20 21 22 23 24

25
262728

2930

31
32 33 34 35 36

1

12

13

24

25

36

River
Mud

Saint Olaf
Cemetery

Valley
Cemetery

Bethesda
Cemetery

Carmel

Sõ"702

Sõ"700

Sõ"701

Sõ"701

Sõ"703

$+44

$+44
$+44

Sõ"703

Sõ"702

?A@89

?A@89

?A@89

Sõ"702

Sõ"702

$+44

Sõ"702

Sõ"705

$+54

$+54

$+55

$+55

$+54

BE LT RA M I  IS LA N D  ST A T EBE LT RA M I  IS LA N D  ST A T E
FO R E STFO R E ST

WILDLIFE AREA

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE AREA

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE AREA

WILDLIFE AREA
WILDLIFE AREA

Beltrami St

320th St NE

Marshall Ave
340th St NE

Skippley Rd NW

293rd St NE

Wi
ldl

ife
 R

d N
W

Morning Dew Rd NW

Lo
g C

hu
rch

 R
d N

W MNTH 89

Fli
ntl

oc
k R

d N
W

Byklum Rd NW

MNTH 89

Gu
np

ow
de

r R
d N

W

La
nd

ro 
Rd

 N
W

Nupper Rd NW

Benwood Rd NW

280th St NE

310th St NE

Pa
rad

ise
 R

d N
W

330th St NE

Hines Rd NE

Dalos Rd NW

300th St NE

Le
e R

d N
W

Dy
rse

th 
Rd

 N
W

Ca
rm

el 
Rd

 N
W

Dy
lan

 R
d N

W

Braseth Rd NW

Outpost Rd NW

Blueberry Hill Rd NW

40
0t h

Av
e N

E

Settler Rd NW

Benville Rd NW

Marshall Ave
2.

2

3.

3

1.

1

4.

4
Saint Olaf
Cemetery

Valley
Cemetery

Bethesda
Cemetery

BENVILLE

VELDT

SPRUCE GROVE

ESPELIE

GRYGLA

LEE

NORTH
BELTRAMI

HAMRE

VALLEY

BE LT RA M I  IS LA N DBE LT RA M I  IS LA N D
ST A T E  FO RE STST A T E  FO RE ST

Park Dr

Woodrow  St

Marshall Ave

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF BENVILLE BELTRAMI COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 86
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